Woodstock Town Council 2017/18

Payments over £500 made between 01/10/2017 and 31/10/2017

Payee Name
Woodstock Youth Club
HMRC

OCC Pension

WODC

N Prickett

Wychwood Project
Staff Pay

Triumph Technology
BDO LLP

Kingsley Smith Solicitors
Public works loan Board
Recare Ltd

Prysebros Ltd

Carter Jonas

Bob Hindhaugh Associates

Amount Paid
£47,000
£562.26
£1165.59
£1242.00
£1447.20
£1439.38
£3671.22
£564.00
£720.00
£1500.00
£3665.33
£576.00
£514.80
£1956.60

£3700.00

Transaction Details
Donation — S106
PAYE

Pension

Rates

Grass Cutting
Water Meadows maintenance
Payroll

IT support

External Audit
Planning advice
Loan repayment
Service contract
Weed clearance
Lease renewal

Planning advice £



