Woodstock Town Council 2017/18

Payments over £500 made between 01/10/2017 and 31/10/2017

Payee Name	Amount Paid	Transaction Details
Woodstock Youth Club	£47,000	Donation – S106
HMRC	£562.26	PAYE
OCC Pension	£1165.59	Pension
WODC	£1242.00	Rates
N Prickett	£1447.20	Grass Cutting
Wychwood Project	£1439.38	Water Meadows maintenance
Staff Pay	£3671.22	Payroll
Triumph Technology	£564.00	IT support
BDO LLP	£720.00	External Audit
Kingsley Smith Solicitors	£1500.00	Planning advice
Public works loan Board	£3665.33	Loan repayment
Recare Ltd	£576.00	Service contract
Prysebros Ltd	£514.80	Weed clearance
Carter Jonas	£1956.60	Lease renewal
Bob Hindhaugh Associates	£3700.00	Planning advice £